Aix en Bus

Direction: Margueride w

©® Départle 13/07/2025 entre 10:06 et 17:48
Grille horaire

o Valdel'Arc 10:06  10:48 11:30 1212 12:54 13:36 1418 1500 1542 1624 1706 17:48
Aix-en-Provence

O [nfirmeries 10:07  10:49  11:31  12:13  12:55 13:37 1419 1501 1543 1625 17:07 17:49
Aix-en-Provence

O Beausoleil 10:08  10:50 11:32  12:14 12:56 13:38 14:220 1502 1544 1626 17:08 17:50
Aix-en-Provence

QO Saint-Benoit 10:08  10:50 11:32  12:14 12:56 13:38 14:20 1502 1544 1626 17:08 17:50
Aix-en-Provence

O BelOrmeau 10:09  10:51  11:33  12:15 12:57  13:39  14:21 1503 1545 1627 17:09  17:51
Aix-en-Provence

O ArméedAfrique 1010 1052  11:34 12116 12:58 1340 14:22 1504 1546 1628 17:10 17:52
Aix-en-Provence

O Valsaint-Jean 10:11 10:53  11:35  12:17  12:59 1341  14:23 1505 1547 1629 17:11  17:53
Aix-en-Provence

O MoulindeTestas 10:12 10:54  11:36 12:18  13:00 1342 14:224 1506 1548 16:30 17:12  17:54
Aix-en-Provence

(@) P}‘get 10:13  10:55 11:37 12:19 13:01 13:43 14:25 15:07 15149 16:31 17:13 17:55
Aix-en-Provence

(O ParcJourdan 10:13  10:55  11:37  12:19  13:01 1343  14:25 1507 1549 1631 17:13  17:55
Aix-en-Provence

o) Ferry 10:14 10:56  11:38  12:20  13:02 1344 14:26 15:08 1550 16:32 17:14  17:56
Aix-en-Provence

O ReineJeanne 10:15  10:57  11:39 1221 13:03 1345 14:27 1509 1551 16:33  17:15  17:57
Aix-en-Provence

O Rectorat 10:15  10:57  11:39 1221 13:03 1345 14:27 1509 1551 16:33  17:15  17:57
Aix-en-Provence

O GareSNCF 1016 1058  11:40 1222 1304 1346 14:28 1510 1552 1634 17:16 17:58
Aix-en-Provence

(O RotondeBonaparte 1047 1059 1141 1223 1305 1347 1429 1511 1553 1635 1717  17:59
Aix-en-Provence

O Niollon 1018 1100 1142 1224 1306 1348 14:30 1512 1554 1636 17:18  18:00
Aix-en-Provence

(I) République 10:19  11:01 11:43 12:25 1307 1349 1431 1513 1555 1637 17:19 1801
Aix-en-Provence


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6877693c47b038.73826392.html#

Minimes
Aix-en-Provence

Galice
Aix-en-Provence

Corsy

Aix-en-Provence

Stade Ouest

Aix-en-Provence

Horloge
Aix-en-Provence

P+R Lt Cl Jeanpierre

Aix-en-Provence

C. Cial Bouffan

Aix-en-Provence

Bouffan
Aix-en-Provence

Vives
Aix-en-Provence

Deux Ormes
Aix-en-Provence

Clos Gabriel

Aix-en-Provence

Four d'Eyglun
Aix-en-Provence

Jas du Vallon
Aix-en-Provence

Parcd'Ariane
Aix-en-Provence

Payot
Aix-en-Provence

Grande Thumine

Aix-en-Provence

Coq d'Argent
Aix-en-Provence

Margueride
Aix-en-Provence

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:24

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:34

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:06

11:07

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:12

11:12

11:13

11:13

11:13

11:14

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:49

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:54

11:54

11:54

5155

fSES5

5155

11:56

11:56

11:57

11:58

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:30

12:31

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:36

12:36

12:37

12:37

12:37

12:38

12:38

12:39

12:40

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:18

13:18

13:19

13:19

13:19

13:20

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:54

13:55

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:01

14:01

14:01

14:02

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:32

14:33

14:34

14:36

14:37

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:42

14:42

14:43

14:43

14:43

14:44

14:44

14:45

14:46

15:14

A5%115

15:16

15:18

15:19

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:24

15:24

pl5:25

15:25

15725

15:26

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:56

15:57

15:58

16:00

16:01

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:08

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:43

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:48

16:48

16:49

16:49

16:49

16:50

16:50

16:51

16:52

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:24

V25

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:31

17:31

17:31

17:32

17:32

17:33

17:34

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:12

18:12

18:13

18:13

18:13

18:14

18:14

18:15

18:16



